
 

Vermont Vegetable & Berry Growers Association                                 Board of Directors 2020  

President 
     2 year term ends* 
     

Lisa MacDougall 280 Rod and Gun Club Rd, Shaftsbury, VT 05262 781-307-6801 2020  
Mighty Food Farm farmers@mightyfoodfarm.com     

Vice-President    
Justin Rich 7052 Main Road, Huntington, VT 05462 802-434-7170 2020  
Burnt Rock Farm justin@burntrockfarm.com     

Immediate Past President   3 year term ends* 
Mary Skovsted 1525 Joe’s Brook Road, St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 802-473-6074 2021  
Joe’s Brook Farm mskovsted@gmail.com  

Christa Alexander 22 Barber Farm Road, Jericho Center VT 05465 802-899-4000 2022  
Jericho Settlers Farm farmers@jerichosettlersfarm.com    

Hank Bissell PO Box 123, Starksboro VT 05487 802-453-4591 2021
Lewis Creek Farm lcfarm@gmavt.net     

Spencer Blackwell 855 Case Street, Middlebury VT 05753 802-388-3848 2022
Elmer Farm elmer.farm@yahoo.com     

Ben Dana 2340 US Route 5, Fairlee, VT 0504 802-923-6339                   2020  
Root5 Farm ben@root5farm.com     
      
Ryan Demarest 3455 Centerville Rd, Hyde Park, VT 05655                       2022  
Naked Acre Farm  ryanzdemarest@gmail.com     

S’ra DeSantis Jeffords Hall, Rm 256, 63 Carrigan Dr, Burlington, VT  802-324-3073 2021
Farmer Training Program sdesanti@uvm.edu     

Charlie Gray 306 Doe Hill Road, Newbury, VT 05051 802-505-0959 2020
4 Corners Farm cwgray10@gmail.com     

Jake Guest 195 Ely Road, Fairlee. VT 05045                         2022  
Killdeer Farm jake.guest@wavecomm.com     

Andy Jones, Treasurer  128 Intervale Road, Burlington VT 05401 802-658-2919 2020
Intervale Community Farm andy@intervalecommunityfarm.com     

Becky Maden 30 Black Snake Lane, Orwell VT 05760 802-948-2062 2021
Singing Cedars Farmstead rebecca.maden@gmail.com     

Susan Monahan 978 US Route 2E, St. Johnsbury VT 05819 802-881-6177 2021
Roots Too Farm samonahan@gmail.com     

Robert Pomykala 197 E. Shore Road North, Grand Isle VT 05458 802-372-5157 2020
Pomykala Farm pomykalafarm@gmail.com     

Howard Prussack 742 Westminster West Road, Putney VT 05346 802-387-6050 2021
High Meadows Farm prussack@gmail.com     

Tim Sanford 96 Boles Road, S. Royalton VT 05068 802-763-7981 2020
Luna Bleu Farm lunableufarm@myfairpoint.net     

Alisha Utter 3 Faywood Road, Grand Isle, VT 05458                      2020  
Arbor Farmstead alishautter@gmail.com     

Elizabeth Wood 111 Dutton Farm Road, Dummerston VT 05301 802-254-2531 2020
New Leaf CSA littlegoat1@hotmail.com     
 *terms end at the Annual Meeting in January of the following year 
Secretary      
Virginia Jaquish 
vvbga@uvm.edu VVBGA, PO Box 66, Barton, VT 05822-0066    802-323-2138  

Technical Advisor     
Vern Grubinger 
vernon.grubinger@uvm.edu 

University of Vermont Extension          802-257-7967 x303    
  130 Austine Drive, Brattleboro VT 05301     

 


